
DATE 

19.11.2025 

20.11.2025 

21.11.2025 

22.11.2025 

24.11.2025 

25.11.2025 

27.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

29.11.2025 

01.12.2025 

02.12.2025 

03.12.2025 

04.12.2025 

BBA (CA) - Degree End Semester Theory Examinations(ESE) -Time Table- Nov/Dec -2025 

SUB 

TIMING: 

CODE 

TO1/H01/ 

MO1/F01 

TO1/H01/ 

MO1/F01 

TO3/H03/ 

26.11.2025 23DDSC3 

MO3/F03 

E01 

23DGC6/ 

23CGC6 

E03 

23DAL4/ 

23CAL4 

23DDSC1 

23DGC1/ 
23CGC1 

23DGC1/ 

23CGC1 

23DAL3/ 

23CAL3 

FCA 

23DSB1 

23DAL1/ 

23CAL1 

23DAL1/ 

23CAL1 

NME1A/ 

05.12,2025 NME1B/ 

NME1C 

SEM 

1 

3 

PARK'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), TIRUPUR-5 

FN 

1 

Tamil -/Hindi - /Malayalam -/ 
French -| 
|Tamil -I/Hindi - I/Malayalam- |/ 
French -| 

4 Financial Management 

3 English - lI 

4 

3 

Tamil -I/Hindi - II/ Malayalam -
I/Erench -|| 

1 English -I 

4 Taxation 

sUBJECT 

3 |Internet & Web Page Dsigning 

|Introduction to Information 

Technology 

1 Principles of Management 

1 Principles of Management 

3 Managerial Economics 

1 Environmental Studies 

Skill Based - I Artificial 
|Intelligence in Management 

Basic Tamil -WAdvance Tamil. 

BATCH 

VGeneral Awareness 

FN Session: 10.00am to 1.00pm 

2025 

2023 

2023 

2025 

|2023 

2023 

2023 

2025 

|2023 

2023 

1 Mathematics for Management - I 2025 

1 Mathematics for Management-I 2023 

|2025 

|2023 

2023 

SUB 

CODE 

23DGC5/ 

Iupur 

23CGC5 

22DGC7/ 

23CGC7 

FCB 

23DSB2/ 

2023|| 23DDSE1B 5 

23CSB3 

23DAL2/ 

23CCL2 

TO4/H04/ 

M04/F04 

23DGE1D/ 

23CGE1D 

E04 

|2025|| 23DDSC4 5 

23DGC2/ 

23CGC2 

TO2/H02/ 

MO2/FO2 

PARKS COLUEG: 
(Autcnogousi 

TO2/H02/ 

MO2/FO2 

E02 

NME2A 

NME2B/ 

SEM 

NME2C 

5 

4 Human Resource Management 2023 

5 

2 

4 

2 India & Intellectual Property 

5 

AN 

Research Methods for 

2 

SUBJECT 

Management 

Human Rights, Constitutions of 

Rights 
Skill Based I/I| - Production & 
Operations Management 

2 English - IV 

Mathematics for Management 

Discipline Specific Elective IB -
Enterprise Resource Planning 

Tamil - IV/Hindi -IV/ Malayalam 
IV/French -IV 

Generic Elective ID -Advertising 
and sales promotion 

Relational Database Management 
System 

2 Financial Accounting 

|Tamil -I/Hindi -I/ Malayalam 
/French - l| 

2 English - I| 

Tamil - IVHindi - I/ Malayalam -
|I/French -|| 

Basic Tamil IWAdvance Tamil -

I/Women's Rights 

AN Session: 2.00pm to 5.00pm 

3BATCH 

Chinnakkaral, Tirupur-841 6)5 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

|2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2024 

PARK'S COLLEGE (Autoncnious) 

2023 

2024 

2023 

Caronohaterfot Examinations>k 
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