

## PARK'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), TIRUPUR - 5

**BBA (CA) - Degree End Semester Theory Examinations(ESE) - Time Table- Nov/Dec - 2025**

DATE	FN				AN			
	SUB CODE	SEM	SUBJECT	BATCH	SUB CODE	SEM	SUBJECT	BATCH
19.11.2025	-	-	-	-	23DGC5/ 23CGC5	4	Human Resource Management	2023
20.11.2025	T01/H01/ M01/F01	1	Tamil - I/Hindi - I/Malayalam - I/ French - I	2025	22DGC7/ 23CGC7	5	Research Methods for Management	2023
	T01/H01/ M01/F01	1	Tamil - I/Hindi - I/Malayalam - I/ French - I	2023				
21.11.2025	T03/H03/ M03/F03	3	Tamil - III/Hindi - III/ Malayalam - III/French - III	2023	FCB	2	Human Rights, Constitutions of India & Intellectual Property Rights	2023
22.11.2025	E01	1	English - I	2025	23DSB2/ 23CSB3	5	Skill Based III/II - Production & Operations Management	2023
	23DGC6/ 23CGC6	4	Financial Management	2023	-	-	-	-
24.11.2025	E03	3	English - III	2023	23DAL2/ 23CCL2	2	Mathematics for Management - II	2023
25.11.2025	23DAL4/ 23CAL4	4	Taxation	2023	23DDSE1B	5	Discipline Specific Elective IB - Enterprise Resource Planning	2023
26.11.2025	23DDSC3	3	Internet & Web Page Dsigning	2023	T04/H04/ M04/F04	4	Tamil - IV/Hindi - IV/ Malayalam - IV/French - IV	2023
27.11.2025	23DDSC1	1	Introduction to Information Technology	2025	23DGE1D/ 23CGE1D	5	Generic Elective ID - Advertising and sales promotion	2023
28.11.2025	-	-	-	-	E04	2	English - IV	2023
29.11.2025	23DGC1/ 23CGC1	1	Principles of Management	2025	23DDSC4	5	Relational Database Management System	2023
	23DGC1/ 23CGC1	1	Principles of Management	2023	-	-	-	-
01.12.2025	23DAL3/ 23CAL3	3	Managerial Economics	2023	23DGC2/ 23CGC2	2	Financial Accounting	2023
02.12.2025	FCA	1	Environmental Studies	2025	-	-	-	-
03.12.2025	23DSB1	4	Skill Based - I Artificial Intelligence in Management	2023	T02/H02/ M02/F02	2	Tamil - II/Hindi - II/ Malayalam - II/French - II	2024
	-	-	-	-	T02/H02/ M02/F02	2	Tamil - II/Hindi - II/ Malayalam - II/French - II	2023
04.12.2025	23DAL1/ 23CAL1	1	Mathematics for Management - I	2025	E02	2	English - II	2024
	23DAL1/ 23CAL1	1	Mathematics for Management - I	2023	-	-	-	-
05.12.2025	NME1A/ NME1B/ NME1C	3	Basic Tamil - I/Advance Tamil - I/General Awareness	2023	NME2A/ NME2B/ NME2C	4	Basic Tamil - II/Advance Tamil - II/Women's Rights	2023

**TIMING :** FN Session: 10.00am to 1.00pm

AN Session: 2.00pm to 5.00pm

